3 31 )

FFF
MMF
CRF

GE Financial Assurance

268,187
4,030,520
385,606 4,684,313
33,537,275
22,852,434
6,000,233 62,389,942
67,074,255
99,926,000
80,000,000
129,994,000
55,000,000
99,793,000
129,808,200
100,000,000
100,000,000
99,970,000 894,491,200
5,508,800 5,508,800
900,000,000
101,624
98,584
55,867 256,075
256,075
900,256,075
967,330,330}
2,633,065
5,550,981 8,184,046
278,595
167,600
3,712 449,907
8,633,953
80,000
80,000
8,713,953
958,616,377
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